Location
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis

Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine

Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Merced
Merced

Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara

Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

University of California
Summary of Auxiliary Support
As of June 30, 2018

Type of Service
Athletics
Athletics
Child care
Housing and food services
Housing and food services
Parking and transportation
Parking and transportation
Student government, advising and small commercial enterprise
Student government, advising and small commercial enterprise
Student government, advising and small commercial enterprise

Campus recreation
Housing operations for students, faculty, visiting researchers & conferences
Student housing
Student services and bus transportation
Student union and bookstore

Campus recreation
Child care
Child care
Child care
Student center or union

Athletics
Events

Athletics
Early childhood education center

Child care
Child care
Student center or union

Child care
Postal services
Transportation

Campus recreation
Child care
Child care

Transportation

Child care
Child care

Child care
Student center or union
Student housing

Source of Other Funding

Institutional support from unrestricted funds
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students

Institutional support from unrestricted funds

Institutional support from unrestricted funds
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students

State and special state appropriations
Institutional support from unrestricted funds

Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Institutional support from unrestricted funds
Institutional support from unrestricted funds

Student fees and registration fees as voted by students

Student fees and registration fees as voted by students

Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
State and special state appropriations
Institutional support from unrestricted funds
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students

Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Institutional support from unrestricted funds

Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Institutional support from unrestricted funds

State and special state appropriations
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students

Institutional support from unrestricted funds
Institutional support from unrestricted funds
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students

Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Institutional support from unrestricted funds
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Institutional support from unrestricted funds

Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Institutional support from unrestricted funds

Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students

Amount
3,388,326
444,374
808,788
33,278
2,500
1,395,287
1,139,296
7,500,264
101,000
16,450

2,700,000
62,322
11,089

4,417,337

900,925

405,709
424,777
374,500
139,544
1,206,895

2,548,000
184,000

1,208,725
356,501

848,817
598,882
1,515,084

793,096
50,000
3,745,250

751,246
462,987
11,084
83,000

1,302,806
421,293

600,000
236,000
622,000

41,811,432



