University of California Summary of Auxiliary Support As of June 30, 2018

Location	Type of Service	Source of Other Funding		Amount
Berkeley	Athletics	Institutional support from unrestricted funds	\$	3,388,326
Berkeley	Athletics	Student fees and registration fees as voted by students	•	444,374
Berkeley	Child care	Student fees and registration fees as voted by students		808,788
Berkeley	Housing and food services	Student fees and registration fees as voted by students		33,278
Berkeley	Housing and food services	Institutional support from unrestricted funds		2,500
Berkeley	Parking and transportation	Institutional support from unrestricted funds		1,395,287
Berkeley	Parking and transportation	Student fees and registration fees as voted by students		1,139,296
Berkeley	Student government, advising and small commercial enterprise	Student fees and registration fees as voted by students		7,500,264
Berkeley	Student government, advising and small commercial enterprise	State and special state appropriations		101,000
Berkeley	Student government, advising and small commercial enterprise	Institutional support from unrestricted funds		16,450
Derkeley	Oldden government, advising and small commercial enterprise	institutional support from unlestricted funds		10,430
Davis	Campus recreation	Student fees and registration fees as voted by students		2,700,000
Davis	Housing operations for students, faculty, visiting researchers & conferences	Institutional support from unrestricted funds		62,322
Davis	Student housing	Institutional support from unrestricted funds		11,089
Davis	Student services and bus transportation	Student fees and registration fees as voted by students		4,417,337
Davis	Student union and bookstore	Student fees and registration fees as voted by students		900,925
Irvine	Campus recreation	Student fees and registration fees as voted by students		405,709
Irvine	Child care	Student fees and registration fees as voted by students Student fees and registration fees as voted by students		424,777
Irvine	Child care	State and special state appropriations		374,500
Irvine	Child care	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		139,544
Irvine		Institutional support from unrestricted funds		,
irvine	Student center or union	Student fees and registration fees as voted by students		1,206,895
Los Angeles	Athletics	Student fees and registration fees as voted by students		2,548,000
Los Angeles	Events	Institutional support from unrestricted funds		184,000
Merced	Athletics	Student fees and registration fees as voted by students		1,208,725
Merced	Early childhood education center	Institutional support from unrestricted funds		356,501
Merced	Larry childriood education center	institutional support from unlestricted funds		330,301
Riverside	Child care	State and special state appropriations		848,817
Riverside	Child care	Student fees and registration fees as voted by students		598,882
Riverside	Student center or union	Student fees and registration fees as voted by students		1,515,084
San Diego	Child care	Institutional support from unrestricted funds		793,096
San Diego	Postal services	Institutional support from unrestricted funds		50,000
San Diego	Transportation	Student fees and registration fees as voted by students		3,745,250
Oan Diego	Tansportation	Ottudent rees and registration rees as voted by students		0,140,200
San Francisco	Campus recreation	Student fees and registration fees as voted by students		751,246
San Francisco	Child care	Institutional support from unrestricted funds		462,987
San Francisco	Child care	Student fees and registration fees as voted by students		11,084
San Francisco	Transportation	Institutional support from unrestricted funds		83,000
	p			,
Santa Barbara	Child care	Student fees and registration fees as voted by students		1,302,806
Santa Barbara	Child care	Institutional support from unrestricted funds		421,293
Santa Cruz	Child care	Student fees and registration fees as voted by students		600,000
Santa Cruz	Student center or union	Student fees and registration fees as voted by students		236,000
Santa Cruz	Student housing	Student fees and registration fees as voted by students		622,000
				
			\$	41,811,432